Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
75-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 75-13(OMB)
76-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 76-13(OMB)
77-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 77-13(OMB)
78-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 78-13(OMB)
79-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 79-13(OMB)
80-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 80-13(OMB)
81-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 81-13(OMB)
82-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 82-13(OMB)
83-13	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 83-13(OMB)
84-13	OMB	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		ŕ	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE OFFICE OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT.
			84-13(OMB)
85-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 85-13(OMB)

86-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 86-13(OMB)
87-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 87-13(OMB)
88-13	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 88-13(OMB)
89-13	PK	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A GRANT
			AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE
			DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS, AND THE LONG ISLAND
			CHILDREN'S MUSEUM. 89-13(PK)
90-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 90-13(OMB)
91-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 91-13(OMB)
92-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 92-13(OMB)
93-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 93-13(OMB)
94-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 94-13(OMB)
95-13	OMB	GS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE. 95-13(OMB)
96-13	OMB	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATIONS AND MUSEUMS.
			96-13(OMB)

OMB	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
		CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS.
		97-13(OMB)
OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
		CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY. 98-13(OMB)
OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
		CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 99-13(OMB)
OMB	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
		CONNECTION WITH THE OFFICE OF HOUSING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT.
		100-13(OMB)
OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
0.7.7		CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 101-13(OMB)
OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
		A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
03.40	DC E D	MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 102-13(OMB)
OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
		AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 104-13(OMB)
OMB	DC E D	
OMB	P5, F, K	ORDINANCE NO2013 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
		CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD. 105-13(OMB)
AS	F D	RESOLUTION NO2013
AS	F, K	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY ASSESSOR OF NASSAU COUNTY
		AND/OR THE COUNTY TREASURER AND/OR THE RECEIVER OF TAXES OF THE TOWN
		OF HEMPSTEAD TO PARTIALLY EXEMPT FROM REAL PROPERTY TAXATION
		CERTAIN REAL PROPERTIES SITUATED IN VARIOUS SCHOOL DISTRICTS ASSESSED
		TO DESIGNATED OWNERS APPEARING ON THE ASSESSMENT ROLLS FOR THE
		SPECIFIED YEARS PURSUANT TO THIS RESOLUTION AND THE REAL PROPERTY TAX
		LAW AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU
		COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 111-13(AS)
		OMB

112-13	AS	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
		Í	A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE COUNTY ASSESSOR AND/OR THE COUNTY
			TREASURER AND/OR THE RECEIVER OF TAXES OF THE TOWN OF NORTH
			HEMPSTEAD TO CORRECT ERRONEOUS ASSESSMENTS AND TAXES IN
			ACCORDANCE WITH A PETITION OF THE ASSESSOR ON SPECIFIC PROPERTIES
			SITUATED IN VARIOUS SCHOOL DISTRICTS, ASSESSED TO DESIGNATED OWNERS
			APPEARING ON THE ASSESSMENT ROLLS FOR THE SPECIFIED SCHOOL AND/OR
			COUNTY YEARS PURSUANT TO THIS RESOLUTION, PURSUANT TO THE REAL
			PROPERTY TAX LAW, AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY
			AND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 112-13(AS)
113-13	$\mathbf{PW}$	PL, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO ACQUIRE A CERTAIN
			PREMISES LOCATED IN UNIONDALE, TOWN OF HEMPSTEAD, COUNTY OF NASSAU,
			STATE OF NEW YORK, SAID PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 44, BLOCK F, ADJACENT
			TO LOTS 338 AND 391 ON THE LAND AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU
			FROM THE LONG ISLAND RAILROAD COMPANY, AND TO EXECUTE ALL PERTINENT
			DOCUMENTS TO CONSUMMATE THE ACQUISITION. 113 -13(PW)